||A) Name of the ZP Constituency: 16-Navelim ||

B) Name of the Zilla Panchayat:

C) Total no. of polling Booths: 23

8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

rd4
Constituency
Name

Total
No. of
Polling
Booths

Polling
Station
No.

Name of Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters

Total Votes Polled

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Total Votes
Polled for ZP
Constituency

Percentage
of total
votes
polled

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

16-Navelim

23

Govt. Primary
School, (South
Wing) Ratwaddo

232

284

516

113

157

270

Govt. Primary
School, (Middle
Wing) ,Ratwaddo

268

304

572

146

159

305

Perpetual Succor
Convent High
School, (Room
No.1), Navelim

265

306

571

168

194

362

Perpetual Succor
Convent High
School, (Room
No.2), Navelim

268

314

582

152

207

359

Perpetual Succor
Convent High
School,Primary
Section ,Block 4-
1-D, Navelim

384

436

820

188

231

419

Govt. Primary
School, (North
Wing), Mandopa

316

326

642

149

175

324

Govt. Primary
School,(Middle
Wing), Mandopa

470

477

947

278

361

639

Govt. Primary
School, (South
Wing), Mandopa

454

461

915

241

299

540

Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,
(Room No.1),
Navelim

277

305

582

151

165

316

10

Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,
(Room No.2),
Navelim

434

490

924

214

264

478

11

Rosary High
School Old Bldg.,
(Room No0.33),
Navelim

226

245

471

124

132

256

12

Rosary Higher
Secondary School
Of Arts,
Commerce,Science
And Vocational,
(Room No. 22),
Navelim

260

308

568

154

188

342

13

Village Panchayat
Office, Telaulim,
2nd Dadio

291

333

624

150

207

357

14

Govt Of Goa
,Veterinary
Dispensary,Coldem

337

398

735

201

258

459

15

Govt. Primary
School, (South
Wing), 2nd Dadio

345

363

708

179

203

382

16

Govt. Primary
School, (North
Wing), 2nd Dadio

378

456

834

205

266

471

17

Govt Primary
School, Sirlim

340

391

731

220

286

506

18

Govt Primary
School,(North
Wing) Dramapur

344

385

729

201

243

444

19

Govt Primary
School,(South
Wing) Dramapur

273

357

630

146

224

370

20

Village Panchayat
Office Dramapur

263

262

525

127

140

267

21

Govt. Primary
School, (North
Wing) Sarzora

203

273

476

102

177

279

8960

57.56%




22

23

22

Govt. Primary
School, (South
Wing) Sarzora

334

380

714

155

201

356

23

Assumta- Convent
High School,
Building, Modem
waddo Sarzora -
Goa

351

399

750

196

263

459

Total:

7313

8253

15566

3960

5000

8960

8960

57.56%




