8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

		I 1	1					<u>-</u>				<u> </u>
Sr. No	ZP Constituency Name	Total No. of Polling Booths	Polling Station No.	Name of Polling Station	Total Number of		f Voters	Tota	Total Votes Polled		Total Votes Polled for ZP	Percentage of total
NO					Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Constituency	votes polled
1	16-Navelim	23	1	Govt. Primary School, (South Wing) Ratwaddo	232	284	516	113	157	270	8960	57.56%
2			2	Govt. Primary School, (Middle Wing) ,Ratwaddo	268	304	572	146	159	305		
3			3	Perpetual Succor Convent High School, (Room No.1), Navelim	265	306	571	168	194	362		
4			4	Perpetual Succor Convent High School, (Room No.2), Navelim	268	314	582	152	207	359		
5			5	Perpetual Succor Convent High School,Primary Section ,Block 4- 1-D, Navelim	384	436	820	188	231	419		
6			6	Govt. Primary School, (North Wing), Mandopa	316	326	642	149	175	324		
7			7	Govt. Primary School,(Middle Wing), Mandopa	470	477	947	278	361	639		
8			8	Govt. Primary School, (South Wing), Mandopa	454	461	915	241	299	540		
9			9	Rosary High School Old Bldg., (Room No.1), Navelim	277	305	582	151	165	316		
10			10	Rosary High School Old Bldg., (Room No.2), Navelim	434	490	924	214	264	478		
11			11	Rosary High School Old Bldg., (Room No.33), Navelim	226	245	471	124	132	256		
12			12	Rosary Higher Secondary School Of Arts, Commerce,Science And Vocational, (Room No. 22), Navelim	260	308	568	154	188	342		
13			13	Village Panchayat Office, Telaulim, 2nd Dadio	291	333	624	150	207	357		
14			14	Govt Of Goa ,Veterinary Dispensary,Coldem	337	398	735	201	258	459		
15			15	Govt. Primary School, (South Wing), 2nd Dadio	345	363	708	179	203	382		
16			16	Govt. Primary School, (North Wing), 2nd Dadio	378	456	834	205	266	471		
17			17	Govt Primary School, Sirlim	340	391	731	220	286	506		
18			18	Govt Primary School,(North Wing) Dramapur	344	385	729	201	243	444		
19			19	Govt Primary School,(South Wing) Dramapur	273	357	630	146	224	370		
20			20	Village Panchayat Office Dramapur	263	262	525	127	140	267		
21			21	Govt. Primary School, (North Wing) Sarzora	203	273	476	102	177	279		

	Total:				7313	8253	15566	3960	5000	8960	8960	57.56%
23			23	Assumta- Convent High School, Building, Modem waddo Sarzora -	351	399	750	196	263	459		
22			22	Govt. Primary School, (South Wing) Sarzora	334	380	714	155	201	356		